
Adult Education - Spring 2024 Class Schedule

course 
number course description meeting days times instructor email mode

CIT1/2

ESL/Civics citizenship prep 
for beginning English 
speakers

Mondays, Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays & Thursdays 11:00am - 12:00pm Julie@ccedu.org in-person

CIT2/3

ESL/Civics citizenship prep 
for intermediate English 
speakers Mondays & Wednesdays 4:00pm - 6:00pm Jerry@ccedu.org online

DS4L
Computer skills TAUGHT IN 
ENGLISH

Mondays, Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays & Thursdays 12:00pm - 1:00pm Julie@ccedu.org in-person

ESL 
convo

ESL conversation class for 
intermediate to advanced 
English speakers

Mondays, Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays & Thursdays 9:00am - 10:00am Julie@ccedu.org in-person

ESL1/2
English for beginning 
English language learners Mondays & Wednesdays 10:30am - 12:30pm Lehman@ccedu.org in-person

ESL2/3
English for intermediate 
English language learners

Mondays, Tuesdays, 
Wednesdays & Thursdays 10:00am - 11:00am Julie@ccedu.org in-person

ESL3/4
English for advanced 
English language learners Mondays & Wednesdays 6:00pm - 8:00pm Jerry@ccedu.org online

ESLCH45

Support for those enrolled in 
the ESL/Childcare 45 hr 
course Saturdays 2:00pm - 4:00pm Dania@ccedu.org online

ESLDP
English for Arabic, Dari & 
Pashto speakers Mondays & Wednesdays 10:00am - 12:00pm Dania@ccedu.org online

HSEE
High school equivalency 
TAUGHT IN ENGLISH Mondays & Wednesdays 10:30am - 12:30pm Marilyn@ccedu.org online

HSEE
High school equivalency 
TAUGHT IN ENGLISH Tuesdays & Thursdays 6:00pm - 8:00pm Marilyn@ccedu.org online

HSEE 
High school equivalency 
TAUGHT IN ENGLISH Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:30am - 12:30pm Marilyn@ccedu.org in-person

HSEE 
math

High school equivalency 
TAUGHT IN ENGLISH, 
math focus Mondays & Wednesdays 6:00pm - 8:00pm Marilyn@ccedu.org online

HSES 
matemáti
cas 
avanzada
s

Equivalencia de la 
Preparatoria  enseñada en 
español, enfoque de 
matemáticas avanzadas Lunes y miércoles 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Carlos@ccedu.org en línea

HSES 
matemáti
cas 
básicas

Equivalencia de la 
Preparatoria  enseñada en 
español, enfoque básico de 
matemáticas Martes y jueves 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Carlos@ccedu.org en línea

HSES4

Equivalencia de la 
Preparatoria enseñada en 
español Lunes y miércoles 10:30 am - 12:30 pm Juan@ccedu.org

presencia
l

HSES5

Equivalencia de la 
Preparatoria  enseñada en 
español Lunes y miércoles 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Juan@ccedu.org en línea

HSES6

Equivalencia de la 
Preparatoria  enseñada en 
español Martes y jueves 10:30 am - 12:30 pm Juan@ccedu.org

en 
persona

ENGLISH


